SAILING
DATE

8-NOV-24

13-NOV-24

20-NOV-24

20-NOV-24
21-NOV-24
25-NOV-24

3-DEC-24

8-DEC-24
8-DEC-24
9-DEC-24

13-DEC-24

20-DEC-24
20-DEC-24
20-DEC-24

22-DEC-24

4-JAN-25
4-JAN-25
6-JAN-25

7-JAN-25

16-JAN-25
20-JAN-25

23-JAN-25

24-)JAN-25
28-JAN-25

2-FEB-25

3-FEB-25

8-FEB-25

9-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
20-FEB-25
21-FEB-25

25-FEB-25

9-MAR-25
11-MAR-25
14-MAR-25

22-MAR-25

22-MAR-25

23-MAR-25

SHIP

JOURNE
Y

ONWARD

JOURNE
Y

QUEST
PURSUIT
ONWARD

JOURNE
Y

PURSUIT
QUEST

ONWARD

JOURNE
Y

ONWARD
PURSUIT
QUEST

JOURNE
Y

PURSUIT
QUEST
ONWARD

JOURNE
Y

QUEST
PURSUIT

JOURNE
Y

ONWARD
QUEST

JOURNE
Y

PURSUIT
ONWARD
QUEST
PURSUIT
ONWARD
QUEST

JOURNE
Y

PURSUIT
QUEST
ONWARD

JOURNE
Y

QUEST

PURSUIT

Saidas Promogao “ATE U$500 DE CREDITO A BORDO”

NIGH
TS

12

12

13

18
17
14

10

12
12

11

17
15
15

16

16
12
18

16

12
14

10

15
12

23

16
12
12
18
22
18

25

14
11

20

11

14

VOYAGE NAME

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

ONWARD TO FLORIDA

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

WESTERN AFRICA
INDIA & SRI LANKA
EASTERN CARIBBEAN

PANAMA CANAL

BALI & WESTERN AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

PANAMA CANAL

PANAMA CANAL HOLIDAY
AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE

CARIBBEAN HOLIDAY

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE
HAWAII & FRENCH POLYNESIA

COLOMBIA,ECUADOR & PERU

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE
NEW ZEALAND INTENSIVE

PERU & CHILE

SOUTH PACIFIC JEWELS
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE

SOUTHERN JOURNEY

NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE
AUSTRALIA & BALI
WESTERN AUSTRALIA & BALI
WESTERN AFRICA

CARNIVAL RIO & AMAZON

SINGAPORE TO JAPAN
ATLANTIC ISLES & MOROCCO
TREASURE OF ASIA

CARIBBEAN JOURNEY

SPAIN INTENSIVE

JAPAN INTENSIVE

EMBARK PORT

MIAMI, FLORIDA

LISBON, PORTUGAL

MIAMI, FLORIDA

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS
PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS
MIAMI, FLORIDA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

SINGAPORE
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR),
PANAMA

MIAMI, FLORIDA
PERTH (FREMANTLE), AUSTRALIA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU

PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

SAN ANTONIO, CHILE

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
SYDNEY (WHITE BAY), AUSTRALIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

SINGAPORE
GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS
SINGAPORE

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

LISBON, PORTUGAL

KOBE, JAPAN

DEBARK PORT

MIAMI, FLORIDA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
SINGAPORE

MIAMI, FLORIDA

PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR), PANAMA

PERTH (FREMANTLE), AUSTRALIA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA
MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA

LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

SAN ANTONIO, CHILE

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

SYDNEY (WHITE BAY), AUSTRALIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

KOBE, JAPAN
LISBON, PORTUGAL
BANGKOK (KLONG TOEY),THAILAND

MIAMI, FLORIDA

BARCELONA, SPAIN

TOKYO (YOKOHAMA), JAPAN



SAILING
DATE

31-MAR-25
2-APR-25
11-APR-25
12-APR-25
20-APR-25
21-APR-25
23-APR-25
1-MAY-25
3-MAY-25
8-MAY-25

10-MAY-25

10-MAY-25
18-MAY-25
20-MAY-25
22-MAY-25
22-MAY-25
27-MAY-25
1-JUN-25
1-JUN-25
10-JUN-25
11-JUN-25
13-JUN-25
19-JUN-25
27-JUN-25
29-JUN-25
30-JUN-25
1-JUL-25
2-JUL-25
7-JUL-25
12-JUL-25
12-JUL-25
15-JUL-25
15-JUL-25

21-JUL-25

22-JUL-25

26-JUL-25
2-AUG-25

5-AUG-25

SHIP

JOURNEY
QUEST
QUEST

JOURNEY

PURSUIT

JOURNEY
QUEST
QUEST

PURSUIT

ONWARD

JOURNEY

QUEST
PURSUIT
JOURNEY
ONWARD
QUEST
QUEST
JOURNEY
QUEST
QUEST
ONWARD
JOURNEY
QUEST
ONWARD
PURSUIT
JOURNEY
QUEST
PURSUIT
ONWARD
PURSUIT
QUEST
JOURNEY

ONWARD

QUEST

PURSUIT

ONWARD

PURSUIT

QUEST

NIG
HTS

12

12

a3

12

15

14

12
14
12

10

14
12

10

16
17
12

10

11

10

10

13

11

15

11

11

10

15

° Country-Intensivesm Voyage

VOYAGE NAME

ATLANTIC JOURNEY
FRANCE INTENSIVE
ITALY INTENSIVE
SPAIN INTENSIVE
JAPAN INTENSIVE
BEST OF THE MEDITERRANEAN
CROATIA INTENSIVE
ADRIATIC WONDERS
JAPAN INTENSIVE

AEGEAN & ADRIATIC GEMS

ADRIATIC, IONIAN &
AMALFI
WONDERS

ISLANDS OF THE MED
ASIA INTENSIVE
SPRING MED & GRAND PRIX
MEDITERRANEAN ICONS
GRAND PRIX
SPAIN INTENSIVE
NORTHERN CITIES
BORDEAUX & NORMANDY
FRANCE INTENSIVE
WINE & CULTURE
NORWAY INTENSIVE
SCOTLAND INTENSIVE
SPAIN INTENSIVE
GREECE INTENSIVE
BALTIC INTENSIVE
IRELAND INTENSIVE
ISLANDS OF THE MED
ITALY INTENSIVE
CROATIA INTENSIVE
ICELAND INTENSIVE
GOLF & BRITISH ISLES

ITALY INTENSIVE

REENLAND,
NEWFOUNDLAN
D & QUEBEC
GEMS OF THE
ADRIATIC &
AEGEAN

ADRIATIC & AEGEAN

GREECE INTENSIVE

QUEBEC,
GREENLAND
& ICELAND

EMBARK PORT

MIAMI, FLORIDA
BARCELONA, SPAIN
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
LISBON, PORTUGAL
KOBE, JAPAN
BARCELONA, SPAIN
VENICE, ITALY
VENICE, ITALY
TOKYO, JAPAN

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

VENICE, ITALY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
KOBE, JAPAN
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
BARCELONA, SPAIN
BARCELONA, SPAIN
LISBON, PORTUGAL
LISBON, PORTUGAL
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
BARCELONA, SPAIN
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
DUBLIN, IRELAND
MALAGA, SPAIN
NICE, FRANCE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
DUBLIN, IRELAND
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

VENICE, ITALY

VENICE, ITALY

ISTANBUL, TURKEY

MONTREAL, QUEBEC

DEBARK PORT

LISBON, PORTUGAL
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
VENICE, ITALY
BARCELONA, SPAIN
TOKYO, JAPAN
VENICE, ITALY
VENICE, ITALY
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
KOBE, JAPAN

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

BARCELONA, SPAIN
SINGAPORE
LISBON, PORTUGAL
LISBON, PORTUGAL
BARCELONA, SPAIN
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
BARCELONA, SPAIN
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
DUBLIN, IRELAND
NICE, FRANCE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
DUBLIN, IRELAND
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
VENICE, ITALY
REYKJAVIK, ICELAND
EDINBURGH (LEITH), SCOTLAND

VENICE, ITALY

MONTREAL, QUEBEC

ISTANBUL, TURKEY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND



SAILING
DATE

6-AUG-25
12-AUG-25
13-AUG-25

16-AUG-25

20-AUG-25
22-AUG-25
25-AUG-25
26-AUG-25

30-AUG-25

SHIP

ONWARD
PURSUIT
JOURNEY

ONWARD

QUEST
PURSUIT
JOURNEY

ONWARD

QUEST

NIG
HTS

10
10
12

10

10

12

11

14

VOYAGE NAME

CROATIA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
GREECE INTENSIVE VOYGE
SCOTLAND INTENSIVE

DALMATIAN & AMALFI
COASTS

ICELAND INTENSIVE
GREECE INTENSIVE
IRELAND INTENSIVE

RIVIERAS & YACHT HAVENS

ICELAND, GREENLAND &
EASTERN CANADA

EMBARK PORT

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

VENICE, ITALY

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

DUBLIN, IRELAND

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

. Country-Intensivesm Voyage

DEBARK PORT

VENICE, ITALY
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
DUBLIN, IRELAND

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
PORTSMOUTH, UNITED KINGDOM

BARCELONA, SPAIN

MONTREAL, QUEBEC



